
B.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XX.—TOURIST AND HEALTH RESORTS—continued.

23

Item. 1914-15.
MINISTER OF TODEIST AND HEALTH

BMSORTBi-contmued.
VOTE No. 101—continued.

Toueist and|Health Eesorts—continued.
Te Anau - Milford Sound Track (McKinnon's Cairn)
Grave - Talbot Track (Milford Sound) : Hut
Te Anau : Jetties, slip, oil-launch, &c. ...
Te Anau-JWakatipu Track : Huts, furniture, &c. ...
Wanaka : Fencing and improvements to domain
Whitestone River : Bridge ...
Works not specified

£

3o
36
37

39
40
41

70
50
50

250
100
50

100
\

Less credits under section 48 of the Public
Revenues Act, 1910 ...

30,621
2,475

Total required for current year—Vote No. 101 ... 28,146
22,246

TOTAL CLASS XX £22, 146


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

