Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XX.—TOURIST AND HEALTH RESORTS—continued.

Item.	MINISTER OF TOURIST AND HEALTH RESORTS—continued. VOTE No. 101—continued. TOURIST AND HEALTH RESORTS—continued.	1914–1 5 .	
		£	£
35 36 37 38 39 40 41	Te Anau – Milford Sound Track (McKinnon's Cairn) Grave – Talbot Track (Milford Sound): Hut Te Anau: Jetties, slip, oil-launch, &c Te Anau – Wakatipu Track: Huts, furniture, &c Wanaka: Fencing and improvements to domain Whitestone River: Bridge Works not specified	70 50 50 250 100 50 100	
	Less credits under section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910	30,621 2,475	
,	Total required for current year—Vote No. 101	28,146	22,246